Single Board Computers
1
System-on-a-
Module
Solutions
* All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice. * All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice.
SBC Services
and Solutions

�FC3 for DVO interface
Packing List
Ordering Information
Quick installation guide, manual, driver, utility CD
Standard
STX88810VEA-1GE Intel® Celeron® M 1GHz/ZC STX SoM with
(Fanless) CRT/TTL/LCD/LVDS LCD, Fast Ethernet and
 AC-link
STX88810VEA-600 Intel® Celeron® M 600MHz/512KB STX SoM
(Fanless) with CRT/TTL/LCD/LVDS LCD, Fast Ethernet
 and AC-link
Optional
STX88810VEA-1G C-M 1GHz/512KB STX SoM with CRT/TTL
(Fanless) LCD/LVDS (Fanless) LCD, Fast Ethernet and
 AC-link
STX88810VEA-1.4G P-M 1.4GHz STX SoM with CRT/TTL
(with Fan) LCD/LVDS LCD, Fast Ethernet and AC-link
STB86600 ATX form factor Baseboard
STB97100 5.25” Petit form factor baseboard
STB97101 5.25” Petit form factor baseboard with 3